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Position

D.l.S. Lang. Speech P
Assistant Principal,
Assistant Principal,
Assistant Principal,
Social Science

Social Science
Mathematics
Counselor-Secondary
Mathematics
Mathematics

Physical Education
Spanish
Counselor-Secondary
Chemistry
Counselor-Secondary
R.S.P. Teacher

Social Science

Physical Education

Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Mod

Counselor-Secondary
Spanish

Business Education
Counselor-Secondary
Biology

French

Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Mod
Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Mod

Business Education
Biology

Language Arts
Biology

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

Department
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High

Total Wages

$144,189
$129,868
$129,396
$122,374
$120,612
$115,606
$112,923
$112,561
$111,387
$111,386
$109,885
$109,874
$109,126
$109,004
$108,945
$107,938
$107,654
$107,647
$107,400
$107,253
$107,241
$106,893
$106,492
$106,120
$105,547
$105,413
$104,493
$104,168
$103,720
$102,796
$102,742



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Social Science
Business Educ-Math
Language Arts

Art

Social Science
Physical Education
Physical Education
Spanish

Language Arts
Counselor-Interventio
Language Arts
History

Mathematics
Language Arts
Mathematics

Physics

Mathematics
Language Arts

R.S.P. Teacher
Business Education
Language Arts
Counselor-Secondary
Spec Ed Tchr Moderate
Spanish

Chemistry

R.S.P. Teacher
Language Arts

Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Mod
Social Science
Drama-Dance

Spec Ed Tchr Moderate
Chemistry-Biology

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High

$102,732
$102,528
$102,484
$102,468
$102,433
$101,943
$101,623
$101,453
$101,429
$101,410
$101,200
$100,779
$100,615
$99,806
$99,794
$99,709
$99,197
$99,125
$99,025
$98,669
$98,593
$98,587
$97,902
$97,686
$97,655
$97,492
$97,441
$95,611
$95,501
$94,527
$94,516
$93,964



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Mathematics
Mathematics

Cte Instructor
Mathematics

Social Science
Biology

Language Arts

Social Science
Language Arts
Biology

Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Mod
Art

English

Engineering

Principal, High Schoo
Physics

Language Arts
Language Arts

Band

Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Mod
Spanish

Language Arts
Mathematics

Spanish

Cte Instructor

Music, Vocal

R.S.P. Teacher

Head Of Plant, High S
Physics

Spec Ed Tchr Moderate
Cte Instructor

Physics

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High

$91,416
$89,439
$88,420
$86,363
$86,185
$85,902
$85,399
$84,913
$84,503
$83,269
$82,364
$82,144
$82,005
$81,240
$79,504
$78,288
$76,559
$75,811
$75,092
$72,321
$70,753
$70,291
$68,630
$67,953
$66,309
$65,928
$65,643
$65,329
$64,894
$64,467
$64,275
$62,936



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Cte Instructor
Secretary |lI

Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Mod
Language Arts

Spec Ed Tchr (Vh)

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High
Norwalk High

$62,626
$62,527
$58,754
$57,340
$56,144



