	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	D.I.S. Lang. Speech P		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$144,189
2.	Assistant Principal,		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$129,868
3.	Assistant Principal,		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$129,396
4.	Assistant Principal,		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$122,374
5.	Social Science		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$120,612
6.	Social Science		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$115,606
7.	Mathematics		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$112,923
8.	Counselor-Secondary		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$112,561
9.	Mathematics		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$111,387
10.	Mathematics		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$111,386
11.	Physical Education		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$109,885
12.	Spanish		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$109,874
13.	Counselor-Secondary		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$109,126
14.	Chemistry		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$109,004
15.	Counselor-Secondary		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$108,945
16.	R.S.P. Teacher		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$107,938
17.	Social Science		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$107,654
18.	Physical Education		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$107,647
19.	Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Mod		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$107,400
20.	Counselor-Secondary		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$107,253
21.	Spanish		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$107,241
22.	Business Education		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$106,893
23.	Counselor-Secondary		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$106,492
24.	Biology		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$106,120
25.	French		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$105,547
26.	Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Mod		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$105,413
27.	Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Mod		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$104,493
28.	Business Education		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$104,168
29.	Biology		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$103,720
30.	Language Arts		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$102,796
31.	Biology		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$102,742

32.	Social Science	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$102,732
33.	Business Educ-Math	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$102,528
34.	Language Arts	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$102,484
35.	Art	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$102,468
36.	Social Science	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$102,433
37.	Physical Education	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$101,943
38.	Physical Education	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$101,623
39.	Spanish	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$101,453
40.	Language Arts	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$101,429
41.	Counselor-Interventio	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$101,410
42.	Language Arts	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$101,200
43.	History	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$100,779
44.	Mathematics	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$100,615
45.	Language Arts	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$99,806
46.	Mathematics	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$99,794
47.	Physics	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$99,709
48.	Mathematics	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$99,197
49.	Language Arts	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$99,125
50.	R.S.P. Teacher	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$99,025
51.	Business Education	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$98,669
52.	Language Arts	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$98,593
53.	Counselor-Secondary	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$98,587
54.	Spec Ed Tchr Moderate	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$97,902
55.	Spanish	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$97,686
56.	Chemistry	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$97,655
57.	R.S.P. Teacher	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$97,492
58.	Language Arts	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$97,441
59.	Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Mod	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$95,611
60.	Social Science	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$95,501
61.	Drama-Dance	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$94,527
62.	Spec Ed Tchr Moderate	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$94,516
63.	Chemistry-Biology	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$93,964

64.	Mathematics	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$91,416
65.	Mathematics	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$89,439
66.	Cte Instructor	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$88,420
67.	Mathematics	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$86,363
68.	Social Science	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$86,185
69.	Biology	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$85,902
70.	Language Arts	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$85,399
71.	Social Science	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$84,913
72.	Language Arts	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$84,503
73.	Biology	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$83,269
74.	Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Mod	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$82,364
75.	Art	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$82,144
76.	English	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$82,005
77.	Engineering	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$81,240
78.	Principal, High Schoo	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$79,504
79.	Physics	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$78,288
80.	Language Arts	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$76,559
81.	Language Arts	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$75,811
82.	Band	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$75,092
83.	Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Mod	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$72,321
84.	Spanish	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$70,753
85.	Language Arts	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$70,291
86.	Mathematics	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$68,630
87.	Spanish	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$67,953
88.	Cte Instructor	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$66,309
89.	Music, Vocal	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$65,928
90.	R.S.P. Teacher	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$65,643
91.	Head Of Plant, High S	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$65,329
92.	Physics	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$64,894
93.	Spec Ed Tchr Moderate	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$64,467
94.	Cte Instructor	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$64,275
95.	Physics	Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Norwalk High	\$62,936

96.	Cte Instructor	Norwalk-L	a Mirada Unified Norwalk High	\$62,626
97.	Secretary III	Norwalk-L	a Mirada Unified Norwalk High	\$62,527
98.	Spec Ed Tchr Mild/Mod	Norwalk-L	a Mirada Unified Norwalk High	\$58,754
99.	Language Arts	Norwalk-L	a Mirada Unified Norwalk High	\$57,340
100.	Spec Ed Tchr (Vh)	Norwalk-L	a Mirada Unified Norwalk High	\$56,144